
989
791

79,98%
41

750
Partei Stimmen +/- % +/-

ÖVP 513 88 68,40 10,77

SPÖ 182 13 24,26 1,34

FPÖ 25 -87 3,33 -11,91

KPÖ 3 0 0,40 -0,01
Die Grünen -                  
Grüne Alternative

22 9 2,95 1,08

GRÜNÖ 5 5 0,66 0,66

669

542

81,02%

38

504

Partei Stimmen +/- % +/-

ÖVP 321 66 63,70 12,90

SPÖ 146 1 28,97 0,09

FPÖ 16 -64 3,17 -12,77

KPÖ 3 -2 0,59 0,40
Die Grünen -                  
Grüne Alternative

15 3 2,98 0,60

GrünÖ 3 3 0,59 0,59

Wahlberechtigte:

Abgegebene Stimmen:

Gültige Stimmen:

Landtagswahl 2003 - Gesamtergebnis
Wahlberechtigte:

Abgegebene Stimmen:

Landtagswahl 2003 - Guntersdorf

Wahlbeteiligung:

Ungültige Stimmen

Gültige Stimmen:

Wahlbeteiligung:

Ungültige Stimmen



320

249

77,81%

3

246

Partei Stimmen +/- % +/-

ÖVP 192 22 78,05 4,77

SPÖ 36 12 14,63 4,29

FPÖ 9 -23 3,66 -10,13

KPÖ 0 0
Die Grünen -                  
Grüne Alternative

7 6 2,85 2,42

GrünÖ 2 2 0,81 0,81

Gültige Stimmen:

Landtagswahl 2003 - Großnondorf

Ungültige Stimmen

Abgegebene Stimmen:

Wahlbeteiligung:

Wahlberechtigte:


