Landtagswahl 2	<mark>003 - Gesam</mark>	<mark>rtergebnis</mark>	5		
Wahlberechtigte:		989			
Abgegebene Stimmen:	791 79,98%				
Wahlbeteiligung:					
Ungültige Stimmen		41			
Gültige Stimmen:		750			
Partei	Stimmen	+/-	%	+/-	
ÖVP	513	88	68,40	10,77	
SPÖ	182	13	24,26	1,34	
FPÖ	25	-87	3,33	-11,91	
KPÖ	3	0	0,40	-0,01	
Die Grünen - Grüne Alternative	22	9	2,95	1,08	
GRÜNÖ	5	5	0,66	0,66	

Landtagswahl 2003 - Guntersdorf								
Wahlberechtigte:		669						
Abgegebene Stimmen:		542						
Wahlbeteiligung:		81,02%						
Ungültige Stimmen		38						
Gültige Stimmen:		504						
Partei	Stimmen	+/-	%	+/-				
ÖVP	321	66	63,70	12,90				
SPÖ	146	1	28,97	0,09				
FPÖ	16	-64	3,17	-12,77				
KPÖ	3	-2	0,59	0,40				
Die Grünen - Grüne Alternative	15	3	2,98	0,60				
GrünÖ	3	3	0,59	0,59				

Landtagswahl 2	003 - Großno	ondorf		
Wahlberechtigte:		320		
Abgegebene Stimmen:		249		
Wahlbeteiligung:		77,81%		
Ungültige Stimmen		3		
Gültige Stimmen:		246		
Partei	Stimmen	+/-	%	+/-
ÖVP	192	22	78,05	4,77
SPÖ	36	12	14,63	4,29
FPÖ	9	-23	3,66	-10,13
KPÖ	0	0		
Die Grünen - Grüne Alternative	7	6	2,85	2,42
GrünÖ	2	2	0,81	0,81